
▲ 3

世帯数 13,326
内  　五條地区 12,200 12,909

　　 西吉野地区 993 368

　　 　大塔地区 133 49

▲ 35 （日） ▲ 49

人　　口 27,797 （外） 14

内  　五條地区 25,492 【　(日） 25,061 （外） 431 】

　　 西吉野地区 2,104 【　(日） 2,096 （外） 8 】

　　 　大塔地区 201 【　(日） 200 （外） 1 】

▲ 15 （日） ▲ 27

　　男 13,294 （外） 12

内  　五條地区 12,194 【　(日） 11,972 （外） 222 】

　　 西吉野地区 1,001 【　(日） 1,000 （外） 1 】

　　 　大塔地区 99 【　(日） 99 （外） 0 】

▲ 20 （日） ▲ 22

　　女 14,503 （外） 2

内  　五條地区 13,298 【　(日） 13,089 （外） 209 】

　　 西吉野地区 1,103 【　(日） 1,096 （外） 7 】

　　 　大塔地区 102 【　(日） 101 （外） 1 】

は前月比
（日)は日本人    　（外）は外国人

   令和5年5月31日現在

日本人のみの世帯

外国人のみの世帯

混合世帯

27,357
440

13,071
223

14,286
217

令和２年度国勢調査
世　帯　数 10,897
人　   　口 27,927

男 13,180
女 14,747


